
 September 2025 

PRESCHOOL LUNCH MENU   

DAILY OPTIONS  
1. Fresh Fruits and/or Whole Fruits 
2. Fresh Veggies and/or Fresh-Made Side Salads 
3. Milk (1% Milk or 1% Chocolate) 
4. Flatbread served with salads on Wednesday & Friday* 

 

*Menu is subject to change.     Vegetarian, Locally Grown 

Halal, Sesame-Free & Gluten-Free Menus are also available.  This institution is an equal opportunity provider. 

 

    Fri. 8/29/25 
NO SCHOOL 

Mon. 9/1/25 
NO SCHOOL  

Tue. 9/2/25 
Meatballs and 
Marinara (1) 
Three Cheese Toasted 
Sandwich (2) 
 

Wed. 9/3/25 
Corn Dog (1) 
Cheese Stuffed 
Breadsticks (2) 
Smiley Face Fries 

Thu. 9/4/25 
Waffles and Turkey 
Sausage (1) 
Waffles & Yogurt (2) 
Hash Brown 

Fri. 9/5/25 
Pepperoni Pizza (1) 
Cheese Pizza (2) 
 

Mon. 9/8/25 
Chicken Sandwich (1) 
Mac & Cheese (2) 
Smiley Face Fries 

Tue. 9/9/25 
Chicken Quesadilla (1) 
Cheese Quesadilla (2) 
 

Wed. 9/10/25 
French Bread Cheese 
Pizza (1) 
French Bread Pepperoni 
Pizza (2) 
 

Thu. 9/11/25 
Pancakes and Turkey 
Sausage (1) 
Pancakes and Yogurt (2) 
Hash Brown 

Fri. 9/12/25 
Pepperoni Pizza (1) 
Cheese Pizza (2) 
 

Mon 9/15/25 
Chicken Drumstick (1) 
Cheese Lasagna (2) 
Smiley Face Fries 

Tue. 9/16/25 
Beef Tacos (1) 
Bean and Cheese 
Burrito (2) 
 

Wed. 9/17/25 
Turkey and Cheese 
Wrap (1) 
Pizza Crunchers (2) 
 

Thu. 9/18/25 
French Toast and Turkey 
Sausage (1) 
French Toast and Yogurt 
(2) 
Hash Brown 

Fri. 9/19/25 
Pepperoni Pizza (1) 
Cheese Pizza (2) 
 

Mon. 9/22/25 
Hamburger or Cheeseburger 
(1) 
Ravioli (2) 
Smiley Face Fries 

Tue. 9/23/25 
Chicken Tacos (1) 
Corn & Black Bean 
Tacos (2) 
 

Wed. 9/24/25 
Orange Chicken with 
Brown Rice (1) 
Cheese Stuffed 
Breadsticks (2) 
 

Thu. 9/25/25 
Pancakes and Turkey 
Sausage (1) 
Pancakes and Yogurt (2) 
Hash Brown  

Fri. 9/26/25 
Pepperoni Pizza (1) 
Cheese Pizza (2) 
 

Mon. 9/29/25 
Chicken Nuggets (1) 
Cheese Tortellini Alfredo (2) 
Smiley Face Fries 

Tue. 9/30/25 
Meatballs and 
Marinara (1) 
Three Cheese Toasted 
Sandwich (2) 
 

   



     



 


